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Level 3: Proposed March Timetable EDC Online Programs March Timetable

Spring 2021/2022

Target Group: Staff members

Date

Time Topic Instructor
Saturday 19/3/2022 9.30 am-12.3Q pm Research Ethics L
Sunday 20/3/2022 - 9.30 am-12.30 pm @l el L3NS o
Monday 21/3/2022 | 9.30 am-12.30 pm Course Design & Syllabus |
Lansrriction Assoc. Prof. Helmy El Feil
Tuesday 22/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm | Wlasallsly 9 ojlyiall guasal |
Ay
Wednesday 23/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm Competitive Research Projects :
, Al i) el g pdl Prof. Dr. Rasha Al Shenety
Thursday 24/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm S ¥ v
/ ! -12.30
Saturday 26/3/2922 9’30 am-12.30 pm Global Data Bases
: dgallal ULl aely3 Prof. Dr. Ahmed Abdel Fatah
Sunday 27/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm s -
Monday 28/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm sesaarch Ettiles
: , | o] ol Prof. Dr. Ashraf Nazem
Tuesday 29/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm ¥ ' N
Wednesday 30/3/2022 | 9.30 am-12.30 pm Course Deslgn & Syllabus | F e e
; Construction )
. : il laseal sl ¢ yplyoll 8 Assoc. Prof. Helmy El Feil
Thursday 31/3/2022 9.30 am-12.30 pm : P
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Dr. Lobna M. AbdelMoneim
Deputy Director of Education Development Center

Prof. Dr. Nourhan Fanaky
Vice-President of Education and Student Affairs
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